
 
August 7, 2025 

 
Area Lodging Information  

 
Historic Inns:  
 
The Deerfield Inn   Deerfield   413-774-5587         www.deerfieldinn.com 
Built in 1884, the Inn is located in the center of Deerfield and is operated by Historic Deerfield. 
Black Walnut Inn   Amherst   413-549-5649     www.blackwalnutinn.com/ 
The Old Mill Inn   Hatfield   413-247-3301     www.oldmillinn.us/ 
The Hotel Northampton   Northampton  413-584-3100         www.hotelnorthampton.com 
Inn on Boltwood    Amherst   413-256-8200         www.innonboltwood.com 

Bed & Breakfast (in order of distance from closest to farthest):  
Note: Bed & Breakfasts in bold participate in Historic Deerfield’s B&B membership program. They will all have information 
on current events at the museum and also free admission guest passes for their  overnight patrons. 
  
Two Rivers B&B   Deerfield   413-695-0820          https://tworiversbnb.com/ 
The Whately Inn    Whately   413-665-3044          http://whatelyinn.com/  
The Shelburne House B&B Shelburne Falls  413-489-0225      https://theshelburnehouse.com/ 
The Inn at Crumpin-Fox  Bernardston  413-648-9131      https://crumpinfoxinn.com/ 
River Valley Inn   West Hatfield  413-246-5601      https://www.rivervalleyinnma.com/ 
Blooming Inn Shelburne Falls  Shelburne Falls  860-778-4759          https://shelburnestays.com/ 
Centennial House B&B   Northfield  413-498-5921      https://www.thecentennialhouse.com/  
Stone House Farm B&B  Amherst   413-549-4455      https://stonehousefarmbb.com/ 
Sugar Maple Trailside Inn  Florence  413-575-2277      https://www.sugar-maple-inn.com/ 
Norton Hill B&B   Ashfield   413-623-3341      https://www.nortonhillbnb.com/ 
Amherst Inn    Amherst   413-450-8665          https://www.amherstinnma.com/ 
Cavalier Cottage B&B  Charlemont  413-625-2262      https://cavaliercottage.com/ 
Chesterfield Inn  West Chesterfield, NH 603-256-3211      https://www.chesterfieldinn.com/ 
Big Sky Hilltop B&B  Belchertown  413-213-0186          https://bigskyhilltopbb.com/ 

Hotels/Motels (in order of distance from closest to farthest):  

 
Red Roof Inn    Deerfield   937-328-1610          https://www.redroof.com 
Hampton Inn    Greenfield   413-773-0057      https://www.hilton.com/ 
French King Restaurant & Motel Erving   413-423-3328          www.frenchkingrestaurantandmotel.com/ 
Shelburne Springs  Shelburne Falls  413-512-1454      https://shelburnesprings.com/ 
Fairfield Inn & Suites   Northampton   413-587-9800        https://www.marriott.com/ 
The Ellery Hotel   Northampton   413-584-7660          www.larkindependent.com/hotels/the-ellery 
Quality Inn    Northampton   413-341-1461          https://www.choicehotels.com/ 
Courtyard by Marriot   Hadley   413-256-5454       https://www.marriott.com/ 
Hampton Inn    Hadley    413-586-4851       https://www.hilton.com/ 
Comfort Inn & Suites  Hadley   413-341-1556       https://www.choicehotels.com/ 
Red Rose Motel   Charlemont  413-625-2666      https://redrosemotel.com/ 
Homewood Suites by Hilton Hadley   413-387-0583      https://www.hilton.com/ 
Hotel UMass   Amherst   413-549-6000       http://www.hotelumass.com/ 
Towneplace Suites  Hadley   413-387-0162      https://www.marriott.com/ 
Knights Inn   Hadley   413-585-1552      https://www.knightsinn.com/ 
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